Page <1> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Features:
•  For General Purpose
•  Capacitor Dielectric Material : Multilayer Ceramic
•  Termination : Radial Leaded
•  Lead Pitch : 2.54mm
Dimensions : Millimetres
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
1,000 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B102K101A2.54MM
1,000 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B102K101A2.54MM
1,000 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B102K500A2.54MM
1,000 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B102K500A2.54MM
0.01 μF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B103K500A2.54MM
0.01 μF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B103K500A2.54MM
Specifications Table :
Page <2> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
0.1 µF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B104K500A2.54MM
0.1 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B104K500A2.54MM
1,200 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B122K101A2.54MM
1,200 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B122K101A2.54MM
1,200 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B122K500A2.54MM
1,200 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B122K500A2.54MM
0.012 µF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B123K101A2.54MM
0.012 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B123K101A2.54MM
1,500 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B152K101A2.54MM
1,500 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B152K101A2.54MM
1,500 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B152K500A2.54MM
1,500 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B152K500A2.54MM
0.015 µF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B153K500A2.54MM
0.015 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B153K500A2.54MM
1,800 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B182K101A2.54MM
1,800 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B182K101A2.54MM
1,800 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B182K500A2.54MM
1,800 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B182K500A2.54MM
0.018 µF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B183K500A2.54MM
0.018 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B183K500A2.54MM
220 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B221K101A2.54MM
220 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B221K101A2.54MM
220 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B221K500A2.54MM
220 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B221K500A2.54MM
2,200 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B222K101A2.54MM
2,200 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B222K101A2.54MM
2,200 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B222K500A2.54MM
2,200 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B222K500A2.54MM
0.022 µF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B223K500A2.54MM
0.022 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B223K500A2.54MM
270 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B271K101A2.54MM
270 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B271K101A2.54MM
2,700 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B272K101A2.54MM
2,700 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B272K101A2.54MM
2,700 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B272K500A2.54MM
2,700 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B272K500A2.54MM
330 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B331K101A2.54MM
Page <3> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
330 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B331K101A2.54MM
330 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B331K500A2.54MM
330 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B331K500A2.54MM
3,300 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B332K101A2.54MM
3,300 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B332K101A2.54MM
3,300 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B332K500A2.54MM
3,300 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B332K500A2.54MM
0.033 µF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B333K500A2.54MM
0.033 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B333K500A2.54MM
390 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B391K500A2.54MM
390 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B391K500A2.54MM
3,900 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B392K500A2.54MM
3,900 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B392K500A2.54MM
470 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B471K101A2.54MM
470 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B471K101A2.54MM
470 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B471K500A2.54MM
470 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2500 50V DC MC0805B471K500A2.54MM
4,700 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B472K101A2.54MM
4,700 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B472K101A2.54MM
4,700 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B472K500A2.54MM
4,700 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B472K500A2.54MM
0.047 µF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B473K500A2.54MM
0.047 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B473K500A2.54MM
560 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B561K500A2.54MM
560 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B561K500A2.54MM
5,600 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B562K101A2.54MM
5,600 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B562K101A2.54MM
5,600 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B562K500A2.54MM
5,600 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B562K500A2.54MM
0.056 µF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B563K500A2.54MM
0.056 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B563K500A2.54MM
680 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B681K101A2.54MM
680 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B681K101A2.54MM
680 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B681K500A2.54MM
680 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B681K500A2.54MM
6,800 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B682K500A2.54MM
6,800 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B682K500A2.54MM
0.068 µF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B683K500A2.54MM
Page <4> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
0.068 µF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B683K500A2.54MM
820 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B821K101A2.54MM
820 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B821K101A2.54MM
820 pF ±10% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805B821K500A2.54MM
820 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805B821K500A2.54MM
8,200 pF ±10% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805B822K101A2.54MM
8,200 pF ±10% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805B822K101A2.54MM
10 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N100J101A2.54MM
10 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N100J101A2.54MM
10 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N100J500A2.54MM
10 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N100J500A2.54MM
100 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N101J101A2.54MM
100 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N101J101A2.54MM
100 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N101J500A2.54MM
100 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N101J500A2.54MM
1,000 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N102J101A2.54MM
1,000 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2500 100V DC MC0805N102J101A2.54MM
1,000 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N102J500A2.54MM
1,000 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N102J500A2.54MM
11 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N110J101A2.54MM
11 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N110J101A2.54MM
12 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N120J101A2.54MM
12 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N120J101A2.54MM
12 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N120J500A2.54MM
12 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N120J500A2.54MM
120 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N121J101A2.54MM
120 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N121J101A2.54MM
120 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N121J500A2.54MM
120 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N121J500A2.54MM
1,200 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N122J500A2.54MM
1,200 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N122J500A2.54MM
13 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N130J101A2.54MM
13 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N130J101A2.54MM
13 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N130J500A2.54MM
13 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N130J500A2.54MM
15 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N150J101A2.54MM
15 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N150J101A2.54MM
15 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N150J500A2.54MM
15 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N150J500A2.54MM
150 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N151J101A2.54MM
Page <5> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
150 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N151J101A2.54MM
150 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N151J500A2.54MM
150 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N151J500A2.54MM
1,500 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N152J500A2.54MM
1,500 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N152J500A2.54MM
16 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N160J101A2.54MM
16 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N160J101A2.54MM
18 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N180J101A2.54MM
18 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N180J101A2.54MM
18 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N180J500A2.54MM
18 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N180J500A2.54MM
180 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N181J101A2.54MM
180 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N181J101A2.54MM
180 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N181J500A2.54MM
180 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N181J500A2.54MM
1,800 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N182J500A2.54MM
1,800 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2500 50V DC MC0805N182J500A2.54MM
1 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N1R0C101A2.54MM
1 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N1R0C101A2.54MM
1 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N1R0C500A2.54MM
1 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N1R0C500A2.54MM
1.2 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N1R2C101A2.54MM
1.2 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N1R2C101A2.54MM
1.2 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N1R2C500A2.54MM
1.2 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N1R2C500A2.54MM
1.5 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N1R5C101A2.54MM
1.5 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N1R5C101A2.54MM
1.5 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N1R5C500A2.54MM
1.5 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N1R5C500A2.54MM
1.8 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N1R8C101A2.54MM
1.8 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N1R8C101A2.54MM
20 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N200J101A2.54MM
20 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N200J101A2.54MM
20 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N200J500A2.54MM
20 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N200J500A2.54MM
200 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N201J101A2.54MM
200 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N201J101A2.54MM
22 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N220J101A2.54MM
22 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N220J101A2.54MM
22 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N220J500A2.54MM
Page <6> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
22 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N220J500A2.54MM
220 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N221J101A2.54MM
220 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N221J101A2.54MM
220 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N221J500A2.54MM
220 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N221J500A2.54MM
2200 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N222J500A2.54MM
2200 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N222J500A2.54MM
24 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N240J101A2.54MM
24 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N240J101A2.54MM
24 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N240J500A2.54MM
24 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N240J500A2.54MM
27 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N270J101A2.54MM
27 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N270J101A2.54MM
27 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N270J500A2.54MM
27 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N270J500A2.54MM
270 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N271J101A2.54MM
270 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2500 100V DC MC0805N271J101A2.54MM
270 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N271J500A2.54MM
270 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N271J500A2.54MM
2 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N2R0C101A2.54MM
2 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N2R0C101A2.54MM
2 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N2R0C500A2.54MM
2 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N2R0C500A2.54MM
2.2 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N2R2C101A2.54MM
2.2 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N2R2C101A2.54MM
2.2 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N2R2C500A2.54MM
2.2 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N2R2C500A2.54MM
2.7 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N2R7C101A2.54MM
2.7 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N2R7C101A2.54MM
2.7 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N2R7C500A2.54MM
2.7 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N2R7C500A2.54MM
30 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N300J101A2.54MM
30 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N300J101A2.54MM
30 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N300J500A2.54MM
30 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N300J500A2.54MM
300 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N301J101A2.54MM
300 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N301J101A2.54MM
300 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N301J500A2.54MM
300 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N301J500A2.54MM
33 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N330J101A2.54MM
Page <7> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
33 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N330J101A2.54MM
300 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N330J500A2.54MM
300 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N330J500A2.54MM
330 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N331J101A2.54MM
330 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N331J101A2.54MM
330 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N331J500A2.54MM
330 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N331J500A2.54MM
360 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N361J500A2.54MM
360 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N361J500A2.54MM
39 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N390J101A2.54MM
39 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N390J101A2.54MM
39 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N390J500A2.54MM
39 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N390J500A2.54MM
390 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N391J101A2.54MM
390 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N391J101A2.54MM
390 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N391J500A2.54MM
390 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2500 50V DC MC0805N391J500A2.54MM
3 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N3R0C101A2.54MM
3 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N3R0C101A2.54MM
3 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N3R0C500A2.54MM
3 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N3R0C500A2.54MM
3.3 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N3R3C101A2.54MM
3.3 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N3R3C101A2.54MM
3.3 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N3R3C500A2.54MM
3.3 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N3R3C500A2.54MM
3.6 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N3R6C101A2.54MM
3.6 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N3R6C101A2.54MM
3.9 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N3R9C101A2.54MM
3.9 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N3R9C101A2.54MM
3.9 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N3R9C500A2.54MM
3.9 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N3R9C500A2.54MM
43 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N430J101A2.54MM
43 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N430J101A2.54MM
43 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N430J500A2.54MM
43 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N430J500A2.54MM
430 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N431J101A2.54MM
430 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N431J101A2.54MM
47 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N470J101A2.54MM
47 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N470J101A2.54MM
47 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N470J500A2.54MM
Page <8> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
47 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N470J500A2.54MM
470 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N471J101A2.54MM
470 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N471J101A2.54MM
470 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N471J500A2.54MM
470 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N471J500A2.54MM
4 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N4R0C500A2.54MM
4 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N4R0C500A2.54MM
4.7 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N4R7C101A2.54MM
4.7 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N4R7C101A2.54MM
4.7 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N4R7C500A2.54MM
4.7 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N4R7C500A2.54MM
51 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N510J500A2.54MM
51 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N510J500A2.54MM
56 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N560J101A2.54MM
56 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N560J101A2.54MM
56 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N560J500A2.54MM
56 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2500 50V DC MC0805N560J500A2.54MM
560 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N561J101A2.54MM
560 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N561J101A2.54MM
560 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N561J500A2.54MM
560 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N561J500A2.54MM
5 pF ±0.25 pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N5R0C101A2.54MM
5 pF ±0.25 pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N5R0C101A2.54MM
5.1 pF ±0.25 pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N5R1C500A2.54MM
5.1 pF ±0.25 pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N5R1C500A2.54MM
5.6 pF ±0.25 pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N5R6C101A2.54MM
5.6 pF ±0.25 pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N5R6C101A2.54MM
5.6 pF ±0.25 pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N5R6C500A2.54MM
5.6 pF ±0.25 pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N5R6C500A2.54MM
68 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N680J500A2.54MM
68 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N680J500A2.54MM
680 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N681J101A2.54MM
680 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N681J101A2.54MM
680 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N681J500A2.54MM
680 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N681J500A2.54MM
6 pF ±0.5pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N6R0D500A2.54MM
6 pF ±0.5pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N6R0D500A2.54MM
6.2 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N6R2C101A2.54MM
6.2 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N6R2C101A2.54MM
6.8 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N6R8C101A2.54MM
Page <9> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
6.8 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N6R8C101A2.54MM
6.8 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N6R8C500A2.54MM
6.8 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N6R8C500A2.54MM
75 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N750J101A2.54MM
75 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N750J101A2.54MM
75 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N750J500A2.54MM
75 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N750J500A2.54MM
7 pF ±0.5pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N7R0D500A2.54MM
7 pF ±0.5pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N7R0D500A2.54MM
82 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N820J101A2.54MM
82 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N820J101A2.54MM
82 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N820J500A2.54MM
82 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N820J500A2.54MM
820 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N821J101A2.54MM
820 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N821J101A2.54MM
820 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N821J500A2.54MM
820 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2500 50V DC MC0805N821J500A2.54MM
8 pF ±0.5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N8R0D500A2.54MM
8 pF ±0.5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N8R0D500A2.54MM
8.2 pF ±0.25% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N8R2C500A2.54MM
8.2 pF ±0.25% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N8R2C500A2.54MM
91 pF ±5% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805N910J101A2.54MM
91 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805N910J101A2.54MM
91 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N910J500A2.54MM
91 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N910J500A2.54MM
9 pF ±0.5pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N9R0D500A2.54MM
9 pF ±0.5pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N9R0D500A2.54MM
9.1 pF ±0.25pF Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805N9R1C500A2.54MM
9.1 pF ±0.25pF Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805N9R1C500A2.54MM
0.01 µF ±20% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805Y103M101A2.54MM
0.01 µF ±20% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805Y103M101A2.54MM
0.01 µF ±20% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805Y103M500A2.54MM
0.01 µF ±20% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805Y103M500A2.54MM
0.1 µF ±20% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805Y104M500A2.54MM
0.1 µF ±20% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805Y104M500A2.54MM
0.015 µF ±20% Ea. 1 100V DC MC0805Y153M101A2.54MM
0.015 µF ±20% Ammo Pack 2,500 100V DC MC0805Y153M101A2.54MM
0.022 µF ±20% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805Y223M500A2.54MM
Page <10> V1.018/01/13
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted
for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any
error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any
assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the
Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.
Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Sell
UOM
Sell
QOM
Rating
Voltage Part Number
0.022 µF ±20% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805Y223M500A2.54MM
0.033 µF ±20% Ea. 1 50V DC MC0805Y333M500A2.54MM
0.033 µF ±20% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC0805Y333M500A2.54MM
4700 pF ±5% Ea. 1 50V DC MC1206N472J500A2.54MM
4700 pF ±5% Ammo Pack 2,500 50V DC MC1206N472J500A2.54MM